

## 2020 Champions Tour Pro-Am Entry Form Pelican (Orr) Lake, Saturday, August 1<sup>st</sup>, 2020

Name:	Social Security #:		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone #:	E-Mail:		
Pro Angler:	: NO ENTRY FEE! Amateur Angler:	: N	IO ENTRY FEE!

## **Tournament Details:**

- NO ENTRY FEE event
- Event is limited to 50 boats (We reserve right to add additional boats)
- Event will be a team effort between the Pro and Am (Pro & Am's who register together, MAY fish together)
- Team will use the LiveWell App to record their BEST 10 largemouth or smallmouth bass
- Payout Pro: 1<sup>st</sup>: \$2,000, 2<sup>nd</sup> 5<sup>th</sup>: \$1,000 each
- Payout Am: Prizes for the top five placing amateurs
- We will be pairing Pro's with an Amateur angler priority will be given to Champions Tour Pro Anglers and Youth Boat Officials from the Lake Vermilion Champions Tour event on July 31<sup>st</sup>. Am MUST be on a registered MN high school fishing team and has served as a Champions Tour Boat Official previously

Having acquainted myself with the rules, I have completed this application and submit it for my entry into the above 2020 Champions Tour Pro-Am. In signing this application, I hereby agree to be bound by and comply with all tournament rules and regulations. I expressly assume all risks associated with the tournament and I hereby release Champions Tour, the hosts, sponsors, and tournament officials and media representatives from all claims or injury and/or damage incurred in connection with these tournaments. I further understand and agree that the tournament director reserves the right to reject my application for any reason. All contestants fishing the Champions Tour Pro-Am agree to release all media rights; including television, video, radio, print, social media and internet related.

## Signature:

Date:

\*Pro Anglers must be at least 18 years of age

## Parent Signature: \_\_\_\_

Date:

\*Parental Signature needed if Amateur angler is under 16 years of age

Please Return Mail Completed Entry Form by July 17<sup>th</sup>, to:

Providence Marketing Group, Re: Champions Tour, PO Box 298, Savage, MN 55378